Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 52104 RF

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/22/2019 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division:  Aichi | Spring 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 46 54 50 50 55 0
Total: 46 54 50 50 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 52104 RF Team: 52101 Turtles

Host Location: R.T.B Host Location: IMPACT
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 1 08060 Fukuoka, Fukutaro *8 0 08977 Kameyama, Yoshiaki
* 4 1 08064 Nakao, Takashi N*1 0 08976 Uemura, Kimika
*5 1 08351 Niwa, Koji *4 0 08052 Mizushina, Yuta
*5 1 09751 Masudome, Hoyu *4 1 08056 Owaki, Reika
*5 0 09750 Kihara, Shin *6 1 08667 Inamura, Yukie
*2 0 09951 Suzuki, Kensuke *4 1 08362 Nakajima, Junya
* 2 1 09952 Kato, Daiki *6 1 09756  Fukumoto, Hiroshi
* 2 0 10635 Yamaguchi, Takumi * 3 1 08955 Todani, Madoka

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52102) NYAN PACT On 1/29/2019 At IMPACT

Division Rep(s):

52104

¥3,000



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 52101 Turtles
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/22/2019 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division:  Aichi | Spring 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 46 54 50 50 55 0
Total: 46 54 50 50 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 52104 RF Team: 52101 Turtles

Host Location: R.T.B Host Location: IMPACT
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 1 08060 Fukuoka, Fukutaro *8 0 08977 Kameyama, Yoshiaki
* 4 1 08064 Nakao, Takashi N*1 0 08976 Uemura, Kimika
*5 1 08351 Niwa, Koji *4 0 08052 Mizushina, Yuta
*5 1 09751 Masudome, Hoyu *4 1 08056 Owaki, Reika
*5 0 09750 Kihara, Shin *6 1 08667 Inamura, Yukie
*2 0 09951 Suzuki, Kensuke *4 1 08362 Nakajima, Junya
* 2 1 09952 Kato, Daiki *6 1 09756  Fukumoto, Hiroshi
* 2 0 10635 Yamaguchi, Takumi * 3 1 08955 Todani, Madoka

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52106) Bye On 1/29/2019 At No Match This Week

Division Rep(s):

52101

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 52102 NYAN PACT

For Week Number:

Division:  Aichi | Spring 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 52102 NYAN PACT

Host Location:

2/17 On 01/22/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6
46 54 50 50 55 0
46 54 50 50 55 0

IMPACT

SL MP Player # Name

* 6

*
WA NWN WO

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

0

P PR P ORO

05558
09272
08364
09766
10633
09153
08363
08975

Magara, Yukimi

Sugimoto, Jun ¥3,000
Masuda, Yuta

Ishiguro, Masanori ¥3,000
Itokazu, Regis

Furuta, Tomohiro

Maruyama, Kunihiro

Takase, Tatsumune

Visiting Team

Team: 52105 RY

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 9
* 7

22222222
*

*
NN WDN WO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

08058
09151
08979
08063
08980
10355
10356
10634

(52104) RF On 1/29/2019 At IMPACT

R.T.B

Home Team 52102

Division Rep(s):
Toshiya Aoyama

Name

Yamamoto, Kouyou
Handa, Naohisa
Kageyama, Naoyuki
Wakamiya, Makoto
Sugiyama, Yuki
Taniguchi, Masanori
Higashiyama, Shingo
Hagihara, Yoshinari

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 52105 RY

For Week Number:

Division:  Aichi | Spring 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 52102 NYAN PACT

Host Location:

2/17 On 01/22/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6
46 54 50 50 55 0
46 54 50 50 55 0

IMPACT

SL MP Player # Name

* 6

*
WA NWN WO

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

0

P PR P ORO

05558
09272
08364
09766
10633
09153
08363
08975

Magara, Yukimi

Sugimoto, Jun ¥3,000
Masuda, Yuta

Ishiguro, Masanori ¥3,000
Itokazu, Regis

Furuta, Tomohiro

Maruyama, Kunihiro

Takase, Tatsumune

Visiting Team

Team: 52105 RY

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 9
* 7

22222222
*

*
NN WDN WO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

08058
09151
08979
08063
08980
10355
10356
10634

(52103) RS-J On 1/29/2019 At R.T.B

R.T.B

Visiting Team 52105

Division Rep(s):
Toshiya Aoyama

Name

Yamamoto, Kouyou
Handa, Naohisa
Kageyama, Naoyuki
Wakamiya, Makoto
Sugiyama, Yuki
Taniguchi, Masanori
Higashiyama, Shingo
Hagihara, Yoshinari

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 52106 Bye
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/22/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division:  Aichi | Spring 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 46 54 50 50 55 0
Total: 46 54 50 50 55 0

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Haraguchi, Sayuri
Hobo, Shingo
Harada, Tetsuro
Matsui, Rikito
Toshina, Takumi
Oshiro, Yoshiki
Miyazato, Haru

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 52106 Bye Team: 52103 RS-J

Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: R.T.B

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

*9 0 08681
*8 1 08986
* 2 1 09950
*2 1 09748
*2 1 10636
*2 0 10637
*2 1 10651
*2 0 10652

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Arakaki, Kento

(52101) Turtles On 1/29/2019 At No Match This Week

52106



Scoresheet for Team: 52103 RS-J

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/22/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division:  Aichi | Spring 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 46 54 50 50 55 0
Total: 46 54 50 50 55 0

R.T.B

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Haraguchi, Sayuri
Hobo, Shingo
Harada, Tetsuro
Matsui, Rikito
Toshina, Takumi
Oshiro, Yoshiki
Miyazato, Haru

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 52106 Bye Team: 52103 RS-J

Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location:

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

*9 0 08681
*8 1 08986
* 2 1 09950
*2 1 09748
*2 1 10636
*2 0 10637
*2 1 10651
*2 0 10652

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52105) RY On 1/29/2019 At R.T.B

Arakaki, Kento

52103



