Home Team 52104

Scoresheet for Team: 52104 RF

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/22/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi I Spring 2019 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	46	54	50	50	55	0
Total:	46	54	50	50	55	0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 52104 RFTeam: 52101 TurtlesHost Location: R.T.BHost Location: IMPACT

S	LI	MP	Player #	Name	SL MP		MP	Player #	Name
*	6	1	08060	Fukuoka, Fukutaro	*	8	0	08977	Kameyama, Yoshiaki
*	4	1	08064	Nakao, Takashi	N *	1	0	08976	Uemura, Kimika ¥3,000
*	5	1	08351	Niwa, Koji	*	4	0	08052	Mizushina, Yuta
*	5	1	09751	Masudome, Hoyu	*	4	1	08056	Owaki, Reika
*	5	0	09750	Kihara, Shin	*	6	1	08667	Inamura, Yukie
*	2	0	09951	Suzuki, Kensuke	*	4	1	08362	Nakajima, Junya
*	2	1	09952	Kato, Daiki	*	6	1	09756	Fukumoto, Hiroshi
*	2	0	10635	Yamaguchi, Takumi	*	3	1	08955	Todani, Madoka

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52102) NYAN PACT On 1/29/2019 At IMPACT

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Scoresheet for Team: 52101 Turtles

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/22/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi I Spring 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	46	54	50	50	55	0
Total:	46	54	50	50	55	0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 52104 RFTeam: 52101 TurtlesHost Location: R.T.BHost Location: IMPACT

SL	MP	Player #	Name	S	L	MP	Player #	Name
* 6	1	08060	Fukuoka, Fukutaro	*	8	0	08977	Kameyama, Yoshiaki
* 4	1	08064	Nakao, Takashi	N *	1	0	08976	Uemura, Kimika ¥3,000
* 5	1	08351	Niwa, Koji	*	4	0	08052	Mizushina, Yuta
* 5	1	09751	Masudome, Hoyu	*	4	1	08056	Owaki, Reika
* 5	0	09750	Kihara, Shin	*	6	1	08667	Inamura, Yukie
* 2	0	09951	Suzuki, Kensuke	*	4	1	08362	Nakajima, Junya
* 2	1	09952	Kato, Daiki	*	6	1	09756	Fukumoto, Hiroshi
* 2	0	10635	Yamaguchi, Takumi	*	3	1	08955	Todani, Madoka

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52106) Bye On 1/29/2019 At No Match This Week

Home Team 52102

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Scoresheet for Team: 52102 NYAN PACT

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/22/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi I Spring 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 0 **Points Last Week:** 46 54 50 50 55 Total: 46 54 50 50 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 52102 NYAN PACT Team: 52105 RY
Host Location: IMPACT Host Location: R.T.B

	SL	MP	Player #	Name			S	L	MP	Player #	Name	
+	6	0	05558	Magara, Yukimi		Ν	*	9	0	08058	Yamamoto, Kouyou	¥3,000
Ν,	5	0	09272	Sugimoto, Jun	¥3,000	Ν	*	7	0	09151	Handa, Naohisa	¥3,000
,	3	1	08364	Masuda, Yuta		Ν	*	5	0	08979	Kageyama, Naoyuki	¥3,000
Ν,	* 7	0	09766	Ishiguro, Masanori	¥3,000	Ν	*	3	0	08063	Wakamiya, Makoto	¥3,000
+	' 3	1	10633	Itokazu, Regis		Ν	*	2	0	08980	Sugiyama, Yuki	¥3,000
+	* 7	1	09153	Furuta, Tomohiro		Ν	*	3	0	10355	Taniguchi, Masanori	¥3,000
4	' 4	1	08363	Maruyama, Kunihiro		Ν	*	2	0	10356	Higashiyama, Shingo	¥3,000
4	3	1	08975	Takase, Tatsumune		Ν	*	2	0	10634	Hagihara, Yoshinari	¥3,000

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52104) RF On 1/29/2019 At IMPACT

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Scoresheet for Team: 52105 RY

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/22/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi I Spring 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 0 **Points Last Week:** 46 54 50 50 55 Total: 46 54 50 50 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 52102 NYAN PACT Team: 52105 RY
Host Location: IMPACT Host Location: R.T.B

	SL	MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name	
*	6	0	05558	Magara, Yukimi		N * 9	0	08058	Yamamoto, Kouyou	¥3,000
N *	5	0	09272	Sugimoto, Jun	¥3,000	N * 7	0	09151	Handa, Naohisa	¥3,000
*	3	1	08364	Masuda, Yuta		N * 5	0	08979	Kageyama, Naoyuki	¥3,000
N *	7	0	09766	Ishiguro, Masanori	¥3,000	N * 3	0	08063	Wakamiya, Makoto	¥3,000
*	3	1	10633	Itokazu, Regis		N * 2	0	08980	Sugiyama, Yuki	¥3,000
*	7	1	09153	Furuta, Tomohiro		N * 3	0	10355	Taniguchi, Masanori	¥3,000
*	4	1	08363	Maruyama, Kunihiro		N * 2	0	10356	Higashiyama, Shingo	¥3,000
*	3	1	08975	Takase, Tatsumune		N * 2	0	10634	Hagihara, Yoshinari	¥3,000

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52103) RS-J On 1/29/2019 At R.T.B

Home Team 52106

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Scoresheet for Team: 52106 Bye

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/22/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi I Spring 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 **Points Last Week:** 46 54 50 50 55 0 Total: 46 54 50 50 55 0

Home Team

Team: 52106 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team

Team: 52103 RS-J Host Location: R.T.B

5	3L	MP	Player #	Name
*	9	0	08681	Haraguchi, Sayuri
*	8	1	08986	Hobo, Shingo
*	2	1	09950	Harada, Tetsuro
*	2	1	09748	Matsui, Rikito
*	2	1	10636	Toshina, Takumi
*	2	0	10637	Oshiro, Yoshiki
*	2	1	10651	Miyazato, Haru
*	2	0	10652	Arakaki, Kento

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52101) Turtles On 1/29/2019 At No Match This Week

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Scoresheet for Team: 52103 RS-J

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/22/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi I Spring 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 **Points Last Week:** 46 54 50 50 55 0 Total: 46 54 50 50 55 0

Home Team

Team: 52106 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team

Team: 52103 RS-J Host Location: R.T.B

SL	MP	Player #	Name
* 9	0	08681	Haraguchi, Sayuri
* 8	1	08986	Hobo, Shingo
* 2	1	09950	Harada, Tetsuro
* 2	1	09748	Matsui, Rikito
* 2	1	10636	Toshina, Takumi
* 2	0	10637	Oshiro, Yoshiki
* 2	1	10651	Miyazato, Haru
* 2	0	10652	Arakaki, Kento

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52105) RY On 1/29/2019 At R.T.B